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61. Bieg Republiki Ostrowskiej

Ostrow Wielkopolski 2024-10-27

Bieg 5 km
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about:blank

Nazwisko/Name

ZAGORNY
KANIEWSKI
GASZCZYNSKI
URBANSKI
GRAFF
WINIARSKI
SLIWKA
MARCINKOWSKI
PISARSKI
PABICH
DAWID
WITEK
ADAMCZAK
CHATIAN
PABICH
KOWALCZYK
KRUK
KAZMIERCZAK
POCZTA
WACHOWIAK
WACHOWIAK
PASZEK
KUPIJAJ
GRZESIAK
KRAKOWSKI
PIETRZAK
KLARA
WROBEL
NAPIERALA
CNOTALSKI
KALINA
KRENZ
GWOZDZ
SEAWINSKI
GMYREK
KNIOtA
TRZECIAK
WISNIEWSKI
CELMER
WIELEBA
NOLBERT
PRZYBYL
GOSCINIAK
CHUDY
GALEWSKI
STASZAK
ZIETEK
SIEMIANOW
WYGANOWSKI
LORENZ
KRUSZYK
GRAF

Imie
MARCIN (595)
BLAZEJ (584)
PIOTR (3492)
SLAWOMIR (572)
TYMOTEUSZ (474)
SZYMON (479)
PATRYK (513)
JAKUB (531)
BARTOSZ (600)
PAWEL (478)
LUKASZ (541)
KAROLINA (488)
BARTOSZ (481)
ADAM (609)
MICHAL (543)
ROBERT (511)
KONRAD (519)
DAWID (9)
MATEUSZ (518)
KAROL (536)
MICHALINA (535)
MATEUSZ (552)
MATEUSZ (610)
JAN (476)
LUKASZ (582)
ADRIAN (515)
KORNEL (506)
NIKODEM (570)
IGOR (527)
ADAM (537)
SZYMON (593)
BARTOSZ (613)
KRYSTIAN (542)
JACEK (521)
PIOTR (492)
KAROL (561)
PAULINA (591)
MARIUSZ (251)
BARTOSZ (574)
KRZYSZTOF (576)

MALGORZATA (608)

LUKASZ (579)
WIKTORIA (563)
RAFAL (544)
GRZEGORZ (598)
MACIEJ (615)
MARCIN (594)
OLAF (534)
KAROL (567)
MATEUSZ (571)
AGATA (592)
ROBERT (602)
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Miasto/City

RADNICA
RASZKOW

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

LEKA OPATOWSKA
GORZYCE WIELKIE
KROTOSZYN
KLUCZBORK

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

WROCLAW
KROTOSZYN
KEPNO
JAROCIN
SOBOTKA WIES

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

KOZMIN WLKP
KATY SLASKIE
KROSNICE
PSARY
RASZKOW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
GORZUPIA
POZNAN

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

GLISNICA
FRANKLINOW
MIKSTAT
LAMKI

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

SIEROSZEWICE

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

RASZKOW
KROSNICE
KUZNICA KACKA
POZNAN
WYSZANOW
KALISZ

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

OSTRZESZOW
BRALIN

JANKOW ZALESNY
RASZKOW
KOBIERNO
KROTOSZYN

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

RASZKOW

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

BERLIN
SWINKOW
RASZKOW

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI 1972 POL 00

YoB Time
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

1988 POL 00:
1986 POL 00:
1994 POL 00:
1971 POL 00:
2006 POL 00:
1996 POL 00:
1990 POL 00:
1998 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1996 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
1991 POL 00:
1996 POL 00:
2002 POL 00:
1989 POL 00:
1976 POL 00:
1989 POL 00:
1990 POL 00:
2003 POL 00:
1989 POL 00:
1990 POL 00:
1995 POL 00:
2000 POL 00:
2007 POL 00:
1996 POL 00:
2002 POL 00:
1997 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1990 POL 00:
1984 POL 00:
1998 POL 00:
1996 POL 00:
2008 POL 00:
1974 POL 00:
1996 POL 00:
1979 POL 00:
1999 POL 00:
1977 POL 00:
1990 POL 00:
1995 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
2008 POL 00:
1998 POL 00:
1986 POL 00:
1990 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
2007 POL 00:
1977 POL 00:
2000 POL 00:
1999 POL 00:

40 M30/1
53 M30/2
01 M30/3
03 M50/1
35 M16/1
46 M20/1
52 M30/4
59 M20/2
03 M30/5
13 M20/3
25 M40/1
02 K30/1
04 M20/4
16 M20/5
23 M30/6
26 M40/2
26 M30/7
28 M30/8
33 M20/6
37 M30/9
45 K30/2
48 M20/7
57 M20/8
21 M16/2
52 M20/9
53 M20/10
02 M20/11
05 M30/10
08 M30/11
12 M40/3
12 M20/12
29 M20/13
39 M16/3
42 M50/2
21 M20/14
33 M40/4
38 K20/1
53 M40/5
06 M30/12
09 M20/15
33 K30/3
14 M30/13
27 K16/1
29 M20/16
36 M30/14
39 M30/15
42 M40/6
42 M16/4
42 M40/7
48 M20/17

Ranks

24:50 K20/2

:25:02 M50/3
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53 7

54 47
55 8

56 9

57 48
58 10
59 49
60 50
61 51
62 52
63 53
64 54
65 55
66 11
67 12
68 56
69 13
70 14
71 57
72 58
73 15
74 59
75 16
76 60
77 61
78 17
79 62
80 63
81 64
82 18
83 65
84 19
85 66
86 20
87 21
88 22
89 23
90 24
91 67
92 68
93 25
94 69
95 26
96 27
97 70
98 71
99 72
100 28
101 29
102 30
103 73
104 74
105 31
106 32
107 75
108 76
109 77
110 33
111 78
112 34
113 79

about:blank

MOSZCZYNSKA
WIELA
GRUSZCZYNSKA
BANASIAK
CZUCHRA
JURCZAK
POLAK
HOROSIEWICZ
KRAWULSKI
WIELEBSKI
BIEDA
WOLNIAK
PLOTA
SZCZEPANSKA
KOSINSKA
BOGUNIOWSKI
PAWLICKA
ZIEBA
MATUSZAK
MACHALA
MADRA
BIEGANEK
BIEGANEK
WILKOWSKI
KACZOR
SIKORA
KNIOLA
PLOCIENNIK
KLIMEK
WITASZEK
BORUN
GOSCINIAK
ROSIK
WOZNIAK
STAWIK
ADAMKIEWICZ
GRZELAK

MARTA (588)
WOICIECH (612)
ELZBIETA (606)
MAGDA (489)
PAWEL (496)
AGATA (514)
PAWEL (560)
LUKASZ (589)
MICHAL (618)
NIKODEM (523)
RAFAL (3471)
MATEUSZ (545)
MATEUSZ (614)
KINGA (557)
SYLWIA (516)
DAMIAN (553)
PAULINA (526)

ALEKSANDRA (512)

KAROL (569)
BENIAMIN (564)
MAGDA (585)
KAROL (501)
KATARZYNA (500)
PIOTR (617)
MATEUSZ (530)
KLAUDIA (597)

BARTLOMIE] (487)

PIOTR (587)
LUKASZ (473)
KLEMETYNA (568)
KACPER (546)
KAROLINA (524)
LUKASZ (583)
EMILIA (611)
JOANNA (554)
EMILIA (578)
PAULINA (586)

KALMUCKA-WOJITECKA AGNIESZKA (562)

URBAN
KROLIK
SZYRNER
BEDNAREK

GASIEWSKA-GALLER

GORSKA
WIECZOREK
BARTNIK
WIELEBSKI
MICHALAK
ZAWODNIK
KUBISIAK
GARBARCZYK
KOCIEMBA
BARTNIK
SOBCZAK-WALIS
WOITYSIAK
MATYSIK
ZUCHOWSKI
RATAICZAK
WIERTELAK
KRZYZANOWSKA
PIERSCINSKI

ADAM (491)
ZENON (540)
KINGA (502)
PAWEL (599)
MARTYNA (556)
ALICIA (525)
PIOTR (504)
MICHAL (509)
JACEK (483)

MARCELINA (3470)
ANONIMOWY (555)

JULIA (539)
WOICIECH (565)
MICHAL (580)
GABRIELA (510)
MONIKA (477)
BARTLOMIEJ (2)
ZBIGNIEW (532)
JAKUB (601)
WERONIKA (482)
JAKUB (493)
MARTA (575)
ADRIAN (486)
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WARSZAWA

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

WITASZYCE
PRZYGODZICE

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

ODOLANOW

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

ZACHARZEW
KEPNO
KOBYLIN

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

PLESZEW
WOLICA

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

GORZYCE MALE
DEUGOLEKA

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

ODOLANOW

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

CZEKANOW

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

KROSINKO

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

LATOWICE
RASZKOW

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

RASZKOW
WROCLAW

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

LEWKOW
AUGUSTOW

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

OLESNICA

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

ZACHARZEW
OSTRZESZOW

KSIAZ WLKP
RASZKOW

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

LISKOW

1995 POL 00:
1984 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1992 POL 00:
1963 POL 00:
2008 POL 00:
1994 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1978 POL 00:
2004 POL 00:
1976 POL 00:
1986 POL 00:
1989 POL 00:
1991 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1994 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
1976 POL 00:
1998 POL 00:
1992 POL 00:
1978 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
1971 POL 00:
1993 POL 00:
1990 POL 00:
1984 POL 00:
2006 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
2004 POL 00:
1984 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
2000 POL 00:
1986 POL 00:
1994 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
1958 POL 00:
1946 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1990 POL 00:
1992 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1961 POL 00:
1984 POL 00:
1976 POL 00:
2006 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
2002 POL 00:
2008 POL 00:
1978 POL 00:
1986 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI 1984 POL 00:
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI 1974 POL 00:
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI 1987 POL 00:
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI 2000 POL 00:
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI 1984 POL 00:
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI 1983 POL 00:
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI 1991 POL 00:

25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
:05 K40/9
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:

30

03 K20/3
13 M40/8
21 K40/1
28 K30/4
34 M60/1
45 K16/2
49 M30/16
50 M40/9
07 M40/10
10 M20/18
12 M40/11
13 M30/17
29 M30/18
37 K30/5
46 K30/6
47 M30/19
49 K40/2
51 K40/3
52 M40/12
52 M20/19
55 K30/7
56 M40/13
56 K40/4
08 M50/4
11 M30/20
13 K30/8
15 M40/14
28 M16/5
38 M40/15
43 K40/5
43 M20/20
53 K40/6
56 M30/21
03 K30/9
08 K20/4
09 K30/10
14 K30/11
20 K40/7
21 M60/2
38 M70/1
51 K30/12
04 M30/22
10 K30/13
19 K40/8
22 M60/3
35 M40/16
36 M40/17
43 K16/3

29 K20/5
38 M16/6
41 M40/18
44 K30/14
46 K40/10
53 M40/19
02 M50/5
04 M30/23
14 K20/6
20 M40/20
30 K40/11
36 M30/24
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114 80
115 35
116 81
117 82
118 36
119 37
120 38
121 39
122 83
123 84
124 40
125 41
126 42
127 43
128 85
129 44
130 45
131 46
132 86
133 47
134 48
135 49
136 50
137 51
138 87
139 52
140 88
141 89

about:blank

SZYMCZAK
GOLICKA
KAWON
BARANOWSKI
ZAWODNIK
BODYL
BOGUNIOWSKA
LEBIODA
ZDANOWSKI
FRASZCZAK
JUDA
ZAWODNIK
PRZYBYL
SOIKA
ZAWODNIK
SIEMIANOW
BIEDZIAK
WAWRZYNIAK
PIETRZAK
GRZELCZAK
WIERZYK
BLASZCZYK
PIWEK
STASIERSKA
JANICKI
SOIKA
ZAWODNIK
JANKOWSKI

DAMIAN (573)
EMILA (581)
ANDRZEJ (498)
ADAM (522)

ANONIMOWY (596)
MARZENA (577)

AGATA (548)

AGNIESZKA (507)

MARIAN (590)
LUKASZ (604)
AGATA (494)

ANONIMOWY (549)
AGNIESZKA (538)
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OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI 1990 POL 00:
GRABOW NAD PROSNA

NAMYSLOW

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

WILCZYCE
POZNAN

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

BLIZANOW

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

MALGORZATA (566) RASZKOW

ANONIMOWY (495)

MALGORZATA (533) OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

IWONA (605)
ANETA (607)
KAROL (508)
GRAZYNA (520)
MONIKA (503)

KAROLINA (550)

EWELINA (558)
EWELINA (547)
ROBERT (529)

KATARZYNA (559)
ANONIMOWY (484)

MAREK (603)

KALISZ
PRZYGODZICE
LAMKI
WIELOWIES

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

KRAMSK

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

1978 POL 00:
1954 POL 00:
1970 POL 00:
1997 POL 00:
1976 POL 00:
1993 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
1956 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
1999 POL 00:
1977 POL 00:
1977 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
1994 POL 00:
1978 POL 00:
1989 POL 00:
1971 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
1963 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
2006 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1996 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1967 POL 00:
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI 2003 POL 00:

31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
148 K40/14
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
37:
:54 K30/19
38:
:33 M20/22

32

37

37 M30/25
01 K40/12
04 M70/2 z/1
22 M50/6

28 K20/7

30 K40/13
40 K30/15

48 M60/4
59 M40/21
10 K20/8
29 K40/15
32 K40/16
52 K40/17
02 M30/26
04 K40/18
13 K30/16
13 K50/1
34 M40/22
31 K60/1 Z/2
55 K30/17
17 K16/4
22 K30/18
24 K40/19
07 M20/21

52 M50/7
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